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Total Number of Voters : 168,189 of 875,363 = 19.21% Precincts Reporting 350 of 350 = 100.00%

| Party Il Candidate Il Early I | Election I | Total I

PROPOSITION 1, Vote For 1

FOR 24,613 55.78% 65,464 60.97% 90,077 59.46%
AGAINST 19,511 44.22% 41,910 39.03% 61,421 40.54%
Cast Votes: 44,124 90.82% 107,374 89.78% 151,498 90.08%

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 3  0.00% 3  0.00%

Under Votes: 4462 9.18% 12,226  10.22% 16,688 9.92%

PROPOSITION 2, Vote For 1

FOR 37,550 77.82% 90,906 76.37% 128,456 76.79%
AGAINST 10,700 22.18% 28,131 23.63% 38,831 23.21%
Cast Votes: 48,250 99.31% 119,037 99.53% 167,287 99.46%

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 3  0.00% 3  0.00%

Under Votes: 336 0.69% 563 0.47% 899 0.53%

PROPOSITION 3, Vote For 1

FOR 22,219 52.11% 55,622 54.69% 77,841 53.93%
AGAINST 20,417 47.89% 46,086 45.31% 66,503 46.07%
Cast Votes: 42,636 87.75% 101,708 85.04% 144,344 85.82%
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 5 0.00% 5 0.00%
Under Votes: 5,950 12.25% 17,890 14.96% 23,840 14.17%

PROPOSITION 4, Vote For 1

FOR 39,137 85.67% 96,589 86.23% 135,726 86.07%
AGAINST 6,548 14.33% 15,425 13.77% 21,973 13.93%
Cast Votes: 45,685 94.03% 112,014 93.65% 157,699 93.76%

Over Votes: 1 0.00% 9 0.01% 10 0.01%

Under Votes: 2,900 5.97% 7,580 6.34% 10,480 6.23%

PROPOSITION 5, Vote For 1

FOR 18,866 43.40% 45,909 43.78% 64,775 43.67%
AGAINST 24,604 56.60% 58,950 56.22% 83,554 56.33%
Cast Votes: 43,470 89.47% 104,859 87.67% 148,329 88.19%
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 8 0.01% 8 0.00%

Under Votes: 5,116 10.53% 14,736 12.32% 19,852 11.80%
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Total Number of Voters : 168,189 of 875,363 = 19.21% Precincts Reporting 350 of 350 = 100.00%

| Party Il Candidate Il Early I | Election I | Total I

PROPOSITION 6, Vote For 1

FOR 26,237 60.82% 67,553 65.61% 93,790 64.20%
AGAINST 16,905 39.18% 35,403 34.39% 52,308 35.80%
Cast Votes: 43,142 88.80% 102,956 86.08% 146,098 86.87%

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 4  0.00% 4  0.00%

Under Votes: 5,444 11.20% 16,643 13.92% 22,087 13.13%

PROPOSITION 7, Vote For 1

FOR 28,040 63.94% 68,673 65.42% 96,713 64.98%
AGAINST 15,815 36.06% 36,305 34.58% 52,120 35.02%
Cast Votes: 43,855 90.26% 104,978 87.77% 148,833 88.49%

Over Votes: 0 0.00% 6 0.01% 6 0.00%

Under Votes: 4,731  9.74% 14,619 12.22% 19,350 11.50%

PROPOSITION 8, Vote For 1

FOR 25,699 63.69% 60,988 63.29% 86,687 63.41%
AGAINST 14,653 36.31% 35,375 36.71% 50,028 36.59%
Cast Votes: 40,352 83.05% 96,363 80.57% 136,715 81.29%
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 5 0.00% 5 0.00%
Under Votes: 8,234 16.95% 23,235 19.43% 31,469 18.71%

PROPOSITION 9, Vote For 1

FOR 18,882 44.68% 47,032 46.79% 65,914 46.17%
AGAINST 23,375 55.32% 53,489 53.21% 76,864 53.83%
Cast Votes: 42,257 86.97% 100,521 84.05% 142,778 84.89%
Over Votes: 0 0.00% 2 0.00% 2 0.00%

Under Votes: 6,329 13.03% 19,080 15.95% 25,409 15.11%




